Little Juno Non-Woven Grocery Tote

Carry groceries in style and ditch plastic bags for good with the Little Juno Non-Woven Tote! Made
from 80G non-woven recyclable polypropylene, this eco-friendly tote measures 8" x 13" x 12" and is
spacious and comfy to carry. It features 22" dual reinforced handles and a sturdy bottom board for

extra support.
Product

Material
Color
Size

Imprint Methods

Additional Options

Little Juno Non-Woven Grocery Tote
Non-Woven Polypropylene

Grey

12"x8"x13"

Silkscreen,Unimprinted

Imprint Size -8.00"H x 5.00"L

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge
$0.08(P) Runcharge

Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint



Minimum Qty

Product Price : Unimprinted
Cost/Quantity 200
Coston P $1.768

Product Price : Silkscreen
Cost/Quantity 200
Coston P $1.96

Production Time Charges

Qty

200 - 474

475 - 749

750 - 1124

1125 - 1499

1500+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
200 - 474

475 - 749

750 - 1124

1125 - 1499

475
$1.768

475
$1.96

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day

$35

$80

$175

$240

200

750
$1.768

750
$1.96

1125
$1.768

1125
$1.96

8 Days

$790

$890

$1180

$1560

$1840

2 Days
$73

$168

$387

$540

1500
$1.768

1500
$1.96



1500+ $350 $650

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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