



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Little Juno Non-Woven Grocery Tote



Carry groceries in style and ditch plastic bags for good with the Little Juno Non-Woven Tote! Made from 80G non-woven recyclable polypropylene, this eco-friendly tote measures 8" x 13" x 12" and is spacious and comfy to carry. It features 22" dual reinforced handles and a sturdy bottom board for extra support.

<b>Product</b>	<b>Little Juno Non-Woven Grocery Tote</b>
<b>Material</b>	Non-Woven Polypropylene
<b>Color</b>	Grey
<b>Size</b>	12 " x 8 " x 13 "
<b>Imprint Methods</b>	Silkscreen, Unimprinted Imprint Size -8.00"H x 5.00"L Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
<b>Additional Options</b>	Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required) FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
<b>Minimum Qty</b>	200

### Product Price : Unimprinted

Cost/Quantity	200	475	750	1125	1500
Cost on P	\$1.768	\$1.768	\$1.768	\$1.768	\$1.768

### Product Price : Silkscreen

Cost/Quantity	200	475	750	1125	1500
Cost on P	\$1.96	\$1.96	\$1.96	\$1.96	\$1.96

## Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	8 Days
200 - 474	Free	\$790
475 - 749	Free	\$890
750 - 1124	Free	\$1180
1125 - 1499	Free	\$1560
1500+	Free	\$1840

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
200 - 474	\$35	\$73
475 - 749	\$80	\$168
750 - 1124	\$175	\$387
1125 - 1499	\$240	\$540
1500+	\$350	\$650

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET